
This is to notify that a PTM (Parents-Teachers-Meeting) for result analysis is going to be held in Department of Mining of 3rd & 5th semester Mining students. 
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Hence all the students having backlogs in 2nd semester & 4th semester along with their parents are hereby required to attend the meeting without fail. 

4th & 6th Semester Mining 
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LIST OF STUDENTS ALONG WITH THEIR PARENTS TO ATTEND THE PTM (DT- 15/09/23) 
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DEPARTM ENT OF MINING 
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PTM 
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DEPARTMENT NOTICE NUMBER- 04. DT-11/09/23 

14 F21126010036 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

F21126001062 
F21126009037 
F21126009044 
F21126010002 

F21126010010 
F21126010011 
F21126010015 
F21126010016 
F21126010019 
F21126010026 
F21126010034 
F21126010035 

F21126010004 AKASH KUMAR PRUSTY 

F21126010037 
F21126010040 
F21126010041 
F21126010043 
F21126010045 

F21126010047 
F21126010048 
F21126010049 
F21126010054 

G.P JAJPUR 

F21126010057 
L22126010008 

NOTICE 

F22126010002 

F22126010006 

DATE & TIME 
15/09/23 at 10:30 am 

F22126010014 

STUDENTS NAME 

SUDHANSHU SETHY 
Rajkishore Barik 
SANGRAM ROUT 
ADITYA KUMAR BARIK 

BHIMA CHARAN SOREN 
BIBHU PRASAD OJHA 

BISWARANJAN MOHAPATRA 
CHANDRA MURMU 

DEBASHISH JENA 
HIMANSU SEKHAR JENA 
MANOJ DAS 

MEGHRAI MURMU 
MOHIT MARSHAL MURMU 
NARASINGH MURMU 
NIRANJAN CHAMPIA 
OMM PRAKASH JENA 
PRASAD KUMAR NAYAK 
Raju Munda 
ROSHAN PATRA 
RUDRA NARAYAN ROUL 
RUDRA PRASAD KHUNTIA 

SATYAJIT MAJHI 
SOMYARANJAN SAHOO 
TAPAS KUMAR SETHY 
AKASH NAIK 

F22126010004 AMIT SANDIL 
ASHIS KUMAR PRADHAN 

F22126010011 BIJAY KUMAR MAJHI 
BISWAJIT PALEYA 

VENUE 
3rd semester class room of 

Mining Department. 

SEMESTER 
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5TH 

5TH 
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STH 
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STH 

STH 
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5TH 

5TH 

STH 

5TH 

5TH 

STH 

5TH 

STH 

5TH 

STH 

3RD 

3RD 

3RD 

3RD 

3RD 

ATTENDANCE 
% UPTO 

AUGUST -2023 

77 
79 
43 
32 
40 

74 
55 
26 
10 

44 
58 
64 
71 
39 

33 
34 
73 
70 

16 

56 
36 
19 
S1 
68 
81 
70 
76 
64 
S8 
53 



31 F22126010016 
32 F22126010018 
33 F22126010019 
34 F22126010021 
35 F22126010023 
36 F22126010024 
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43 F22126010032 
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F22126010025 

F22 126010026 

F22126010027 

F22126010028 
F22126010029 

53 

F22126010030 

F22126010034 

F22126010036 
F22126010037 

F22126010045 
F22126010046 
F22126010047 

F22126010053 

F22126010061 

F22126010062 

F22126010063 

54 F22126010067 

CHANDRA SEKHAR MOHANTA 
DEBABRATA MAHANTA 

GOUTAM JENA 

JAGANNATH MURMU 

JANGARAI PURTY 
JNANADEEP SWAIN 

L.K. PRIYANSHU PATI 
LOKANATH DASH 

MANAS NAIK 

MANAS RANJAN KESHI 

Md kaife 

NAYAN KUMAR MOHANTY 

NISHAN THAKUR 

OM PRAKASH JENA 

PARSHURAM PATRA 
PRADYUMNA PADHI 
RAKESH KUMAR ROUT 

RAMYARANJAN DAS 

ROSHAN KUMAR SAHOO 

SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA 
SUBHAM KUMAR SAHO0 

SUNIL KELEI 
SUNIL DAS 
TANMAY PRADHAN 
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3RD 

3RD 

3RD 

17 
82 

82 
59 

51 
82 
66 

83 
83 
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86 
29 
76 
39 
81 

33 
40 
69 
64 
40 

11 
84 
15 
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Copy to Notice Board/ Academic Co-Ordinator / for information and necessary action. 

Signature 
H.O.D Mining 
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