DEPARTMENT OF MINING

G.P JAJPUR NOTICE

DEPARTMENT NOTICE NUMBER- 04, DT-11/09/23

This is to notify that a PTM (Parents-Teachers-Meeting) for result analysis is going to be held in Department of Mining of 3rd & 5th semester Mining students.

Hence all the students having backlogs in 2nd semester & 4th semester along with their parents are hereby required to attend the meeting without fail.

		tond the meeting without fail.				
PTM	DATE & TIME	VENUE 3rd semester class room of				
4th & 6th Semester Mining	15/09/23 at 10:30 am					
	13/09/23 at 10:30 am					
LICT OF CHURDING AND		Mining Department.				
LIST OF STUDENTS ALONG WITH THEIR PARENTS TO ATTEND THE PTM (DT- 15/09/23)						
SI DECISTRATION	CT117 T117 T117 T117 T117 T117 T117 T117					

SL NO	REGISTRATION NUMBER	STUDENTS NAME	SEMESTER	ATTENDANCE % UPTO
1	F21126001062	SUDHANSHU SETHY	CTIL	AUGUST -2023
2	F21126009037	Rajkishore Barik	5TH	77
3	F21126009044	SANGRAM ROUT	5TH	79
4	F21126010002		5TH	43
5	F21126010004	ADITYA KUMAR BARIK	5TH	32
6	F21126010004	AKASH KUMAR PRUSTY	5TH	40
7	F21126010010	BHIMA CHARAN SOREN	5TH	74
8	F21126010011	BIBHU PRASAD OJHA	5TH	55
9	F21126010015	BISWARANJAN MOHAPATRA	5TH	26
10		CHANDRA MURMU	5TH	10
11	F21126010019	DEBASHISH JENA	5TH	44
	F21126010026	HIMANSU SEKHAR JENA	5TH	58
12	F21126010034	MANOJ DAS	5TH	64
13	F21126010035	MEGHRAI MURMU	5TH	71
14	F21126010036	MOHIT MARSHAL MURMU	5TH	39
15	F21126010037	NARASINGH MURMU	5TH	33
16	F21126010040	NIRANJAN CHAMPIA	5TH	34
17	F21126010041	OMM PRAKASH JENA	5TH	73
18	F21126010043	PRASAD KUMAR NAYAK	5TH	70
19	F21126010045	Raju Munda	5TH	16
20	F21126010047	ROSHAN PATRA	5TH	56
21	F21126010048	RUDRA NARAYAN ROUL	5TH	36
22	F21126010049	RUDRA PRASAD KHUNTIA	5TH	19
23	F21126010054	SATYAJIT MAJHI	5TH	51
24	F21126010057	SOMYARANJAN SAHOO	5TH	68
25	L22126010008	TAPAS KUMAR SETHY	5TH	
26	F22126010002	AKASH NAIK	3RD	81
27	F22126010004	AMIT SANDIL	3RD	70
28	F22126010006	ASHIS KUMAR PRADHAN	3RD	76
29	F22126010011	BIJAY KUMAR MAJHI	3RD	64
30	F22126010014	BISWAJIT PALEYA	3RD	58
		The contract of the contract o	JKD	53

31	F22126010016	CHANDRA SEKHAR MOHANTA	3RD	17
32	F22126010018	DEBABRATA MAHANTA	3RD	82
33	F22126010019	GOUTAM JENA	3RD	82
34	F22126010021	JAGANNATH MURMU	3RD	59
35	F22126010023	JANGARAI PURTY	3RD	51
36	F22126010024	JNANADEEP SWAIN	3RD	82
37	F22126010025	L.K. PRIYANSHU PATI	3RD	66
38	F22126010026	LOKANATH DASH	3RD	83
39	F22126010027	MANAS NAIK	3RD	83
40	F22126010028	MANAS RANJAN KESHI	3RD	4
41	F22126010029	Md kaife	3RD	86
42	F22126010030	NAYAN KUMAR MOHANTY	3RD	29
43	F22126010032	NISHAN THAKUR	3RD	76
44	F22126010034	OM PRAKASH JENA	3RD	39
45	F22126010036	PARSHURAM PATRA	3RD	81
46	F22126010037	PRADYUMNA PADHI	3RD	33
47	F22126010045	RAKESH KUMAR ROUT	3RD	40
48	F22126010046	RAMYARANJAN DAS	3RD	69
49	F22126010047	ROSHAN KUMAR SAHOO	3RD	64
50	F22126010053	SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA	3RD	40
51	F22126010061	SUBHAM KUMAR SAHOO	3RD	11
52	F22126010062	SUNIL KELEI	3RD	84
53	F22126010063	SUNIL DAS	3RD	15
54	F22126010067	TANMAY PRADHAN	3RD	5

Copy to Notice Board / Academic Co-Ordinator / for information and necessary action.

Signature H.O.D Mining